project reviews as detailed in the Meetings Appendix 3 to SOW at Annex A. 

4. PRICE 

DEFCON127 (Edn.12/14) - - Price Fixing Condition for Contracts of Lesser Value 

For the purposes of this Contract, DEFCON 127 (Edn.12/14) shall apply only to amendments to the 

Contract with a value up to and including £250,000 (two hundred and fifty thousand pounds Sterling). 

DEFCON619A (Edn.09/97) - Customs Duty Drawback 

DEFCON643 (Edn.12/14) - Price Fixing (Non-qualifying contracts) 

DEFCON 643 (Edn. 12/14) shall apply only to amendments to the Contract with a value exceeding 

£250,000 (two hundred and fifty thousand pounds Sterling). 

DEFCON654 (Edn 10/98) - Government Reciprocal Audit Arrangements 

DEFCON 654 (Edn.10/98) is included to assist with pricing of any overseas Sub-Contracts placed as a 

result of amendment of this Contract with companies in countries with whom the Authority has